
GOS 12: Kantienberg
Gent - Kantienberg 7.12.2024

TROL

Isabelle BEN KHALED
VALMO
Circuit : D:3-kort
Distance : 2220m

--/16 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Katalien SPOOREN 0:20:30
2. Sarah MOREAU DESCOINGS 0:27:57
3. Pauline BERTOUT 0:30:03

1. 34 00:01:01 136m 7'29"/km
2. 39 00:02:01 00:03:02 200m 10'05"/km
3. 40 00:02:11 00:05:13 256m 8'32"/km
4. 42 00:02:08 00:07:21 244m 8'45"/km
5. 41 00:08:34 00:15:55 29m 295'24"/km
6. 47 00:02:31 00:18:26 284m 8'52"/km
7. 49 00:01:27 00:19:53 130m 11'09"/km
8. 38 00:04:15 00:24:08 217m 19'35"/km
9. 50 00:01:09 00:25:17 107m 10'45"/km

10. 35 00:04:01 00:29:18 321m 12'31"/km
11. 32 00:02:53 00:32:11 253m 11'24"/km
12. 999 00:00:17 00:32:28 39m 7'16"/km
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